

# 22605 ETA-4/5 RIGID LOW HEADROOM END TRUCK

REF.	STOCK CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY
1	20115	ETA-4/5 Three Hole Mount Trolley	2
2	60025	ETA-4/5 Low Head. ET Load Bar	2
3	52445	M12x1.75 Prevailing Torque Nut	4
4	53060	1/2 SAE Flat Washer	12
5	25640	ETA-4 Safety Cable Assembly	2
6	51820	M12x1.75 x 70mm HHB	4
7	52440	M10x1.5 Prevailing Torque Nut	4
8	59980	ETA-5 Inner Stop	1
9	25515	ETA-4/5 Splice Bar Assembly	1
10	51770	M10x1.5 x 120mm HHB	4
11	60030	ETA-4/5 Low Headroom ET Block	1
12	54180	3/16 x 1 1/4 Spring Pin	1
13	25336	ETA-4/5 Low Headroom ET Weld.	1
14	51260	3/4-10 x 2 1/4" A325 HHB	1

